Rev Date:  11/10/2022 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
AV / AVY Series
Automotive SMD Varistor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Description:

Nickel Barrier Terminations Recommended and suitable for Pb-contaning and Pb-free soldering
Rev Date:  11/10/2022 2 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
AV / AVY Series
Automotive SMD Varistor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Device Ratings and Dimensions
VN VJUMP IC IMAX WMAX WLD CTYP
(1 mA) (5 min) (8/20 ɛSec)(8/20 ɛSec)(10/1000 ɛSec)10 x (@ 1kHz)
(volts) (volts) (volts) (volts) (volts) (amps) (amps) (joules) (joules) (watts) (nF) (mm) (mm) (mm)
12V Power Supply
AV14K0805...121 14 16 24 24.5 40 1 120 0.3 1 0.008 0.44 2.0 ± 0.25 1.25 ± 0.20 1
AV14K1206...201 14 16 24 24.5 40 1 200 0.6 1.5 0.008 1 3.2 ± 0.30 1.60 ± 0.20 1.2
AV14K1210...401 14 16 24 24.5 40 2.5 400 1.6 3 0.01 2.35 3.2 ± 0.30 2.50 ± 0.25 1.3
AV14K1812...801 14 16 24 24.5 40 5 800 2.4 6 0.015 4.5 4.7 ± 0.40 3.20 ± 0.30 1.3
AV14K2220...122 14 16 24 24.5 40 10 1200 5.8 12 0.03 10 5.7 ± 0.50 5.00 ± 0.40 1.4
AV14K3225...202 14 16 24 24.5 40 20 2000 12.5 25 0.04 16 8.0 ± 0.50 6.30 ± 0.40 1.5
AV17K0805...121 17 20 27 30 44 1 120 0.5 1 0.008 0.37 2.0 ± 0.25 1.25 ± 0.20 1
AV17K1206...201 17 20 27 30 44 1 200 1.1 1.5 0.008 0.81 3.2 ± 0.30 1.60 ± 0.20 1.2
AV17K1210...401 17 20 27 30 44 2.5 400 1.8 3 0.01 2 3.2 ± 0.30 2.50 ± 0.25 1.3
AV17K1812...801 17 20 27 30 44 5 800 2.9 6 0.015 3.8 4.7 ± 0.40 3.20 ± 0.30 1.3
AV17K2220...202 17 20 27 30 44 10 1200 7.2 12 0.03 8 5.7 ± 0.50 5.00 ± 0.40 1.4
AV17K3225...202 17 20 27 30 44 20 2000 13.8 25 0.04 13.2 8.0 ± 0.50 6.30 ± 0.40 1.5
24V Power Supply
AV20K1206...201 20 26 33 30 54 1 200 1.6 1.5 0.008 0.78 3.2 ± 0.30 1.60 ± 0.20 1.2
AV20K1210...401 20 26 33 30 54 2.5 400 1.9 3 0.01 1.65 3.2 ± 0.30 2.50 ± 0.25 1.3
AV20K1812...801 20 26 33 30 54 5 800 3 6 0.015 3.3 4.7 ± 0.40 3.20 ± 0.30 1.3
AV20K2220...202 20 26 33 30 54 10 1200 8 12 0.03 7 5.7 ± 0.50 5.00 ± 0.40 1.4
AV20K3225...202 20 26 33 30 54 20 2000 15 25 0.04 11 8.0 ± 0.50 6.30 ± 0.40 1.5
AV30K1206...201 30 34 47 50 77 1 200 2 1.5 0.008 0.53 3.2 ± 0.30 1.60 ± 0.20 1.2
AV30K1210...401 30 34 47 50 77 2.5 400 2.3 3 0.01 1.1 3.2 ± 0.30 2.50 ± 0.25 1.3
AV30K1812...801 30 34 47 50 77 5 800 3.8 6 0.015 2.2 4.7 ± 0.40 3.20 ± 0.30 1.3
AV30K2220...122 30 34 47 50 77 10 1200 10 12 0.03 6.5 5.7 ± 0.50 5.00 ± 0.40 1.4
AV30K3225...202 30 34 47 50 77 20 2000 17 25 0.04 6.6 8.0 ± 0.50 6.30 ± 0.40 1.5
42V Power Supply
AV40K1206...201 40 56 68 65 110 1 200 2.2 1.5 0.008 0.4 3.2 ± 0.30 1.60 ± 0.20 1.2
AV40K1210...401 40 56 68 65 110 2.5 400 2.6 3 0.01 0.9 3.2 ± 0.30 2.50 ± 0.25 1.3
AV40K1812...801 40 56 68 65 110 5 800 4.8 6 0.015 1.8 4.7 ± 0.40 3.20 ± 0.30 1.3
AV40K2220...122 40 56 68 65 110 10 1200 10.5 12 0.03 5.5 5.7 ± 0.50 5.00 ± 0.40 1.4
AV40K3225...202 40 56 68 65 110 20 2000 21 25 0.04 6.2 8.0 ± 0.50 6.30 ± 0.40 1.5
W tMAXVC PMAX L
Part Number
VRMS VDC